PRETZELMAKER

ALLERGENS EGGS MILK SOY  WHEAT PEANUT LR:_I_E SESAME  FISH  SHELLFISH
Salted X X
Unsalted X X
Cinnamon Sugar X X
Garlic X X
Parmesan X X X
Mozzarella Stuffed X X X
Mini Dog Pretzel Bites X X
savee |
Cheddar Cheese X X
Cream Cheese X
Pizza Sauce
Vanilla Glaze
Nacho Cheese X X
Caramel X X
Honey Mustard X X

Lemonade
Strawberry Lemonade
Raspberry Lemonade
Frozen Lemonade

Strawberry X
Strawberry Banana X
Mango X

o
2
)

Diet Coke
Sprite

Water, Bottled
Icee

All nutritional information is derived from a computer analysis of recipes with the help of “ESHA’s Genesis Software” (nutrition and labeling software) and
data from our suppliers. The nutrition information provided is based on standard recipes that is subject to change.

Before placing your order please inform us if a person in your party has a food allergy, so that we may better serve your needs.

Our products contain or may contain dairy, egg, soy, peanuts, tree nuts, wheat or other allergens. The Allergen table you are using is as accurate a possible
using all information available.

In addition, our products may be processed in facilities that process dairy, egg, soy, nuts, tree nuts, wheat or other allergens.

This Nutritional information is provided by the FAT Brands Certified Nutritional Database, This Information provided is based upon operator of the franchised
store complying with our specifications concerning preparation, supplies, serving size and similar requirements, Some variation is likely to occur from store to
store, These Nutritional tables also ascertain and incorporate USDA caloric and manufacturer data.

Items may include nut and nut products and it is impossible to guarantee that any products will be free of peanut or other nuts. For more information regarding
ingredients of each product Visit Contact Us www.pretzelmaker.com. Please allow 7 to 10 business days for response.

Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet, your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your caloric needs.



PRETZELMAKER

INGREDIENT STATEMENT & INFORMATION

Note: All Pretzelmaker Dough is produced on equipment that also produces product with nuts/tree nuts.

PRETZEL BITES

SALTED: Pretzelmaker Pre-Mix ; Flour (Unbleached), Enriched Wheat Flour; (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid),
Sugar, Molasses, Dextrose, Vegetable Oil (Soybean QOil, Dimethylpolysiloxane), Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour; (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Mol Powder; (Mol Wheat Starch), Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters Of Mono-Diglycerides (Datem), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Mono-and
Diglycerides, 2% Or Less Of Each Of The Following: L-Cysteine Hydrochloride, Enzymes (Contains Wheat), Calcium Sulfate, Salt, Water, Pretzel Butter; Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated
Soybean Oil. Contains 2% Or Less Of Salt, Sunflower Lecithin, Artificial Butter Flavor, Beta Carotene (Color), Yeast Extract., Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid, Salt; (Rock-
Loose). ALLERGENS: Soy & Wheat.

UNSALTED: Pretzelmaker Pre-Mix; Flour (Unbleached), Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid),
Sugar, Molasses, Dextrose, Vegetable Oil (Soybean QOil, Dimethylpolysiloxane), Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour; (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Mol Powder; (Mol Wheat Starch), Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters Of Mono-Diglycerides (Datem), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Mono-and
Diglycerides, 2% Or Less Of Each Of The Following: L-Cysteine Hydrochloride, Enzymes (Contains Wheat), Calcium Sulfate, Salt, Water, Pretzel Butter; Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated
Soybean Oil. Contains 2% Or Less Of Salt, Sunflower Lecithin, Artificial Butter Flavor, Beta Carotene (Color), Yeast Extract., Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid. ALLERGENS:
Soy & Wheat.

CINNAMON SUGAR: Pretzelmaker Pre-Mix Flour; (Unbleached), Enriched Wheat Flour; (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin,
Folic Acid), Sugar, Molasses, Dextrose, Vegetable Oil (Soybean Oil, Dimethylpolysiloxane), Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour; (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate,
Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Mol Powder; (Mol Wheat Starch), Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters Of Mono-Diglycerides (Datem), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Mono-
and Diglycerides, 2% Or Less Of Each Of The Following: L-Cysteine Hydrochloride, Enzymes (Contains Wheat), Calcium Sulfate, Salt, Water, Cinnamon Sugar; Sugar, Cinnamon,
Soybean Oil, Pretzel Butter; Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil. Contains 2% Or Less Of Salt, Sunflower Lecithin, Artificial Butter Flavor, Beta Carotene (Color), Yeast Extract., Yeast,
Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid. ALLERGENS: Soy & Wheat.

GARLIC: Pretzelmaker Pre-Mix Flour; (Unbleached), Enriched Wheat Flour; (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar,
Molasses, Dextrose, Vegetable Oil (Soybean Oil, Dimethylpolysiloxane), Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour; (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate,
Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Molasses Powder; (Molasses, Wheat Starch), Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters Of Mono-Diglycerides (Datem), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Mono-and Diglycerides, 2% Or
Less Of Each Of The Following: L-Cysteine Hydrochloride, Enzymes (Contains Wheat), Calcium Sulfate, Salt., Water, Roasted Garlic Topping; Maltodextrin, Salt, Natural Garlic Flavor
(Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Canola Oil), Spice, Corn Starch, Contains 2% or Less; Tricalcium Phosphate (Anti Caking), Pretzel Butter; Soybean QOil, Hydrogenated Soybean Qil. Contains 2%
Or Less Of Salt, Sunflower Lecithin, Artificial Butter Flavor, Beta Carotene (Color), Yeast Extract., Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid. ALLERGENS: Soy & Wheat.

PARMESAN: Pretzelmaker Pre-Mix Flour; (Unbleached), Enriched Wheat Flour; (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid),
Sugar, Molasses, Dextrose, Vegetable Oil (Soybean QOil, Dimethylpolysiloxane), Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour; (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Mol Powder; (Mol Wheat Starch), Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters Of Mono-Diglycerides (Datem), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Mono-and
Diglycerides, 2% Or Less Of Each Of The Following: L-Cysteine Hydrochloride, Enzymes (Contains Wheat), Calcium Sulfate, Salt, Water, Parmesan Cheese ; Pasteurized Part Skim Milk,
Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Powdered Cellulose (Anti-Caking), Potassium Sorbate, Pretzel Butte r; Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil. Contains 2% Or Less Of Salt, Sunflower
Lecithin, Artificial Butter Flavor, Beta Carotene (Color), Yeast Extract., Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid. ALLERGENS: Milk, Soy & Wheat.

MOZZARELLA STUFFED PRETZEL BITES

MOZZARELLA STUFFED PRETZEL BITES: Mozzarella; Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes., Pretzelmaker Pre-Mix Flour; (Unbleached), Enriched Wheat
Flour; (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Molasses, Dextrose, Vegetable Oil (Soybean Oil,
Dimethylpolysiloxane), Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour; (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Molasses Powder;
(Molasses, Wheat Starch), Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters of Mono-Diglycerides (Datem), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Mono-and Diglycerides, 2% Or Less Of Each Of The Following: L-
Cysteine Hydrochloride, Enzymes (Contains Wheat), Calcium Sulfate, Salt, Water, Pretzel Butter; Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil. Contains 2% Or Less Of Salt, Sunflower
Lecithin, Artificial Butter Flavor, Beta Carotene (Color), Yeast Extract., Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid. ALLERGENS: Milk, Soy & Wheat.

MINI DOG PRETZEL BITES

MINI DOG PRETZEL BITES: Cocktail Frank ; Beef, Water, Salt, Less Than 2% Of The Following: Flavoring, Potassium Lactate, Sugar, Sodium Diacetate, Paprika, Sodium Phosphate,
Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite, Oleoresin of Paprika, Pretzelmaker Pre-Mix Flour; (Unbleached), Enriched Wheat Flour; (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron,
Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Molasses, Dextrose, Vegetable Oil (Soybean QOil, Dimethylpolysiloxane), Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour; (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley
Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Molasses Powder; (Molasses, Wheat Starch), Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters of Mono-Diglycerides (Datem),
Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Mono-and Diglycerides, 2% Or Less Of Each Of The Following: L-Cysteine Hydrochloride, Enzymes (Contains Wheat), Calcium Sulfate, Salt, Water, Pretzel
Butter; Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil. Contains 2% Or Less Of Salt, Sunflower Lecithin, Artificial Butter Flavor, Beta Carotene (Color), Yeast Extract., Yeast, Sorbitan
Mononstearate Ascorbic Acid Al | FRGFNS: Sov & Wheat



SAUCES
CHEDDAR CHEESE: \Water, Skim Milk, Vegetable Oil, (Contains One or More of the Following; Canola Oil, Sunflower Oil, Soybean Oil), Modified Food Starch, Contains 2% or Less of;

Salt, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Natural Flavors, Sodium Phosphate, Lactic Acid, Sodium Citrate, Annatto (Color), DATEM, Mono and
Diglycerides, Acetic Acid, Citric Acid. ALLERGENS: Milk & Soy.

CREAM CHEESE: Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum. ALLERGENS: Milk.
PIZZA SAUCE: Tomato Puree, Salt, Sugar, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Spices And Garlic Powder.

VANILLA GLAZE: Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup. Contains 2% Or Less Of Each Of The Following: Natural And Atrtificial Flavor, Mono- And Diglycerides, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative),
Titanium Dioxide (Color), Dextrose, Agar, Citric Acid, Locust Bean Gum.. ALLERGENS: Soy.

NACHO CHEESE: Water, Skim Milk, Vegetable Oil, (Contains One or More of the Following; Sunflower Oil, Canola Oil, Soybean Oil), Modified Food Starch, Cheddar Cheese (Cultured

Milk, Salt, Enzymes), Natural Flavors, Salt, Contains 1% or Less of The Following; Jalapeno Peppers, Sodium Phosphate, Lactic Acid, Sodium Citrate, DATEM, Acetic Acid, Citric Acid,
Mono and Diglycerides, Annatto (Color), Spice. ALLERGENS: Milk & Soy.

CARAMEL.: Corn Syrup, Water, Sweetened Condensed Milk; (Condensed Milk, Sugar), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sugar, Butter; (Milk, Cream, Salt), Less Than 2% Of; Modified Corn
Starch, Salt, Propylene Glycol, Sodium Alginate, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Soy Lecithin, Xanthan Gum. ALLERGENS: Milk & Soy.

HONEY MUSTARD: Soybean Oil, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Dijon Mustard (Distilled Vinegar, Water, Mustard Seed, Salt, White Wine, Citric Acid, Turmeric, Spices, Tartaric Acid),

Prepared Mustard (Water, Distilled Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Salt), Water, Sugar, Honey, Distilled Vinegar, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Natural Flavor, Xanthan Gum, Sorbic Acid
And Sodium Benzoate (As Preservatives), Calcium Disodium Edta Added To Protect Flavor, Oleoresin Turmeric And Annatto Extract (Color). ALLERGENS: Egg

LEMONADE
FRESH LEMONADE: Water, Lemonade Concentrate; Sugar, Water, Lemon Juice.

FRESH LEMONADE STRAWBERRY: Water, Lemonade Concentrate; Sugar, Water, Lemon Juice, Wild Strawberry Syrup ; Pure Cane Sugar, Water, Natural and Artificial Strawberry
Flavors, Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, FD&C Red #40.

FRESH LEMONADE RASPBERRY: Water, Lemonade Concentrate; Sugar, Water, Lemon Juice, Wild Raspberry Syrup ; Cane Sugar, Water, Natural Raspberry Flavor, Citric Acid,
Potassium Sorbate, FD&C Red #40.

SMOOTHIES

STRAWBERRY: Water, FZN Bev Strawberry Mix :Strawberry Puree, Sugar, Water. Less Than 2% Of The Following: Natural Flavors, Fruit And Vegetable Juice Extract (Color), Citric
Acid (Acidulant), Citrus Pectin (Stabilizer), Lemon Juice From Concentrate, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Lime Juice From Concentrate. FZN Bev Ice Cream Mix: Cream , :Milk, Sugar, Water,
Non Fat Dry Milk Powder, Maltodextrin. Less Than 2% Of The Following: Whey Powder, Natural Flavors, Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Carrageenan. ALLERGENS: Milk.

STRAWBERRY BANANA: Water, FZN Bev Strawberry Mix :Strawberry Puree, Sugar, Water. Less Than 2% Of The Following: Natural Flavors, Fruit And Vegetable Juice Extract
(Color), Citric Acid (Acidulant), Citrus Pectin (Stabilizer), Lemon Juice From Concentrate, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Lime Juice From Concentrate.,FZN Bev Banana Mix : Banana Puree,
Water, Sugar, Less Than 2% Of The Following: Natural Flavors, Citric Acid (Acidulant), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), FZN Bev Ice Cream Mix: Cream, :Milk, Sugar, Water, Non Fat Dry Milk
Powder, Maltodextrin. Less Than 2% Of The Following: Whey Powder, Natural Flavors, Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Carrageenan. ALLERGENS: Milk.

MANGO: Water, FZN Bev Mango Mix :Mango Puree (Water, Mango Puree From Concentrate), Sugar, Water. Less Than 2% Of The Following: Natural Flavors, Citric Acid (Acidulant),

Citrus Pectin (Stabilizer). FZN Bev Ice Cream Mix: Cream, :Milk, Sugar, Water, Non Fat Dry Milk Powder, Maltodextrin. Less Than 2% Of The Following: Whey Powder, Natural Flavors,
Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Carrageenan. ALLERGENS: Milk.

All nutritional information is derived from a computer analysis of recipes with the help of “ESHA’s Genesis Software” (nutrition and labeling software)
and data from our suppliers. The nutrition information provided is based on standard recipes that is subject to change.

Before placing your order please inform us if a person in your party has a food allergy, so that we may better serve your needs.

Our products contain or may contain dairy, egg, soy, nuts, tree nuts, wheat or other allergens. The Allergen table you are using is as accurate a possible
using all information available.

In addition, our products may be processed in facilities that process dairy, egg, soy, nuts, tree nuts, wheat or other allergens.

This Nutritional information is provided by the FAT Brands Certified Nutritional Database, This Information provided is based upon operator of the
franchised store complying with our specifications concerning preparation, supplies, serving size and similar requirements, Some variation is likely to occur
from store to store, These Nutritional tables also ascertain and incorporate USDA caloric and manufacturer data.

Items may include nut and nut products and it is impossible to guarantee that any products will be free of peanut or other nuts. For more information
regarding ingredients of each product please Visit Contact Us www.pretzelmaker.com. Please allow 7 to 10 business days for response.

Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet, your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your caloric needs.



PRETZELMAKER

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

SERVING SIZE (02)
SERVING SIZE (g)
CALORIES (kcal)
CALORIES FROM FAT
SATURATED FAT (g)
TRANS FATTY ACIDS
CHOLESTEROL (mg)
CARBOHYDRATES (g)
DIETARY FIBER (g)
PROTEIN (g)
VITAMIN A (1U)
VITAMIN C (mg)
CALCIUM (mg)

TOTAL FAT (g)
SODIUM (mg)

PORTION
SUGARS (g)
IRON (mg)

PRETZEL BITES

Salted Small 6 167 500 120 14 3 O 0 329 85 3 15 1 81 5 6 5
Regular 7 213 640 160 18 3 0 0 468 108 19 13 103 7 8 6
Large 12 343 1030 250 29 5 O 0 772 174 6 31 22 166 1" 13 10
Box 23 645 1710 150 17 3 0 0 1223 347 12 63 43 332 22 25 20
Unsalted Small 6 167 500 120 14 3 O 0 108 85 3 15 1 81 5 6 5
Regular 7 213 640 160 18 3 0 0 135 108 4 19 13 103 7 7 6
Large 12 342 1030 250 29 5 O 0 216 174 6 31 22 166 11 12 10
Box 23 510 1500 460 37 6 0 0 240 263 12 47 33 31 19 21 15
Cinnamon Sugar Small 6 173 530 130 14 3 0 0 108 90 3 21 11 82 5 7 5
Regular 8 220 670 160 18 3 0 0 135 115 4 26 13 104 7 9 6
Large 12 353 1070 250 29 5 O 0 216 185 6 42 22 167 11 15 10
Box 23 530 1580 498 37 6 0 0 240 282 12 67 33 314 19 26 15
Garlic Small 6 173 520 130 15 3 0 0 753 88 3 16 1 82 5 26 5
Regular 8 220 660 160 18 3 0 0 941 112 4 20 14 105 7 32 6
Large 12 353 1060 250 29 5 O 0 1506 180 6 32 22 169 11 52 10
Box 23 530 1570 498 37 6 0 0 250 278 3 48 36 314 19 92 15
Parmesan Small 6 173 530 140 16 3 O 5 168 85 3 15 13 160 5 74 5
Regular 8 220 670 170 20 4 0 6 211 108 4 20 16 202 7 93 6
Large 12 353 1070 280 32 7 0 10 338 174 6 31 26 324 11 149 10
Box 23 530 1580 536 42 9 0 15 450 264 12 48 40 613 19 261 15
MOZZARELLA STUFFED PREZTEL BITES
Mozzarella Stuffed Regular 8 163 450 200 23 8 0O 35 460 56 2 10 22 497 227 449 3.1

Large 16 342 940 460 51 18 0 75 1040 113 4 20 49 994 454 898 6.2
Box 32 737 2150 970 110 0 120 1860 271 9 47 90 18709 110 16405 15.09

2 8 3

8 pc 5 132 430 260 29 9 0 36 594 33 1 6 11 31

16 pc 9 265 870 530 59 17 0 72 1201 66 2 12 28 63 4 17
Cheddar Cheese 1 2 57 80 50 6 2 0 0 470 6 0 3 1 0 0 0 0
Cream Cheese 1 2 57 200 180 20 12 0 60 180 0 4 600 0 0 0
Pizza Sauce 1 2 57 30 5 1 0 0 250 2 1 274 0 0 1
Vanilla Glaze 1 2 57 170 0 0 0 0 22 42 0 40 0 0 0 0 0
Nacho Cheese 1 2 57 80 50 6 2 0 470 4 0 2 1 0 0 20 0
Caramel 1 2 57 100 10 1 0 125 22 0 17 0 0 0 0
Honey Mustard 1 2 57 240 0 0 4 0 10 310 13 0 1 2 0 0 0 0



PORTION

SERVING SIZE (0Z)
SERVING SIZE (g)
CALORIES (kcal)
CALORIES FROM FAT
TOTAL FAT (g)
SATURATED FAT (g)
TRANS FATTY ACIDS
CHOLESTEROL (mg)
SODIUM (mg)
CARBOHYDRATES (g)
DIETARY FIBER (g)
SUGARS (g)
PROTEIN (g)
VITAMIN A (1U)
VITAMIN C (mg)
CALCIUM (mg)

IRON (mg)

BEVERAGES

Lemonade Small 16 455 110 0 0 0 0 0 12 29 0 28 0 0 4 12 0
Regular 20 567 140 0 0 0o o0 0 15 38 0 36 0 0 6 15 0

Large 32 907 230 0 0 0 0 0 24 61 0 59 0 0 9 24 0

Strawberry Lemonade Small 16 455 200 0 0 0 0 0 11 49 0 48 0 0 5 11 0
Regular 20 567 210 0 0 0 0 0 15 53 0 52 0 0 5 15 0

Large 32 907 400 0 0 0o o 0 22 102 0 100 O 0 10 22 0

Raspberry Lemonade Small 16 455 170 0 0 0 0 0 12 43 0 42 0 0 4 12 0
Regular 20 567 210 0 0 0o o0 0 14 51 0 50 0 0 5 15 0

Large 32 907 400 0 0 0 0 0 22 99 0 97 0 0 10 22 0

Frozen Lemonade Regular 20 680 530 0 0 0o o0 0 14 138 0 134 0 0 20 14 0
Strawberry Smoothie Regular 20 709 500 140 16 10 0 39 92 85 0 81 5 0 0 14 0
Strawberry Banana Smoothie Regular 20 709 500 140 16 10 O 39 92 85 0 81 5 0 0 14 0
Mango Smoothie Regular 20 709 500 140 16 10 0 39 93 90 0 86 5 0 0 14 0
Coke Small 16 455 120 0 0 0 0 0 5] 34 0 34 0 0 0 0 0
Regular 20 567 160 0 0 0o 0 0 10 44 0 44 0 0 0 0 0

Large 32 907 260 0 0 0 0 0 15 71 0 71 0 0 0 0 0

Diet Coke Small 16 455 0 0 0 0o 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Regular 20 567 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Large 32 907 0 0 0 0o 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sprite Small 16 455 130 0 0 0 0 0 25 32 0 31 0 0 0 0 0
Regular 20 567 170 0 0 0o 0 0 35 42 0 41 0 0 0 0 0

Large 32 907 280 0 0 0 0 0 55 68 0 66 0 0 0 0 0

Water, Bottled 16 455 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Icee Small 16 455 130 0 0 0 0 0 60 36 0 36 0 0 0 0 0
Regular 20 567 160 0 0 0o 0 0 75 44 0 44 0 0 0 0 0

Large 32 907 260 0 0 0 0 0 120 71 0 71 0 0 0 0 0

This information is based upon the operator of the franchised store complying with our specifications concerning preparation, supplies, serving size and similar requirements. Some variation is
likely to occur from store to store. The tables also assume and incorporate USDA caloric and manufacture data. This nutritional calculated data does not identify allergens for added ingredients.
Our menus vary by location due to, among other things, market tests and local requirements. If you have an allergy concern, please ask a manager at your Pretzelmaker to check the ingredient
listing for specific menu items. Please note that we cannot guar-antee that any of our menu items are free of allergens because we use shared equipment and handle common allergens
throughout our manufacturing, supply chain and restaurant. This information is provided by the FAT Brands Nutritional Database. All information from Coke® is provided by the Coca-Cola
Company. For more information regarding ingredients of each product,Visit Contact Us www.pretzelmaker.com. The items may include nut, nut products, tree nuts, milk, egg, soy and wheat and
it is impossible to guarantee that any Pretzelmaker products will be free of allergens. Canada Notice: Many of our products also contain or may come into contact with common allergens,
including sesame, sulfites, and mustard. MA Notice: Before placing your order, please inform your restaurant if you or a person in your party has a food allergy. © FAT Brands

All nutritional information is derived from a computer analysis of recipes with the help of “ESHA’s Genesis Software” (nutrition and labeling software) and data
from our suppliers. The nutrition information provided is based on standard recipes that is subject to change.

Before placing your order please inform us if a person in your party has a food allergy, so that we may better serve your needs.

Our products contain or may contain dairy, egg, soy, nuts, tree nuts, wheat or other allergens. The Allergen table you are using is as accurate a possible using all
information available.

In addition, our products may be processed in facilities that process dairy, egg, soy, nuts, tree nuts, wheat or other allergens.

This Nutritional information is provided by the FAT Brands Certified Nutritional Database, This Information provided is based upon operator of the franchised
store complying with our specifications concerning preparation, supplies, serving size and similar requirements, Some variation is likely to occur from store to
store, These Nutritional tables also ascertain and incorporate USDA caloric and manufacturer data.

Items may include nut and nut products and it is impossible to guarantee that any products will be free of peanut or other nuts. For more information regarding
ingredients of each product please Visit Contact Us www.pretzelmaker.com. Please allow 7 to 10 business days for response.

Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet, your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your caloric needs.



